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ICO Crossminton STARS Skawina 2018

17.11.2018

- Tournament results -

Head umpire: SAWICKI Mariusz Head organizer: JANCUNSKA Gabija

 

 



 
Female singles  

 
Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 WINCENCIAK Zofia POL Final 250

2 WIKLANSKA Natalia POL Final 168

3 JAGIELLO Beata POL 1/2 final 85

3 KOWALCZYK Joanna POL 1/2 final 85

5 GRZEGORY Olga POL 3rd in group 20

5 CHALCARZ Aneta POL 3rd in group 20

7 KAPLON Joanna POL Group stage 13

7 MATYSZKOWICZ Agata POL Group stage 13

7 SCAVNICKA Maria SVK Group stage 13

7 HISCAKOVA Silvia SVK Group stage 13   
 

 
Open singles (all genders) 

 
Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL Final 250

2 MADEJ Sebastian POL Final 188

3 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL 1/2 final 125

3 Scavnicky Jan Sr. SVK 1/2 final 125

5 PJECHA Vladimir SVK 1/4 final 63

5 MIŁOŃ Sławomir POL 1/4 final 63

7 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bartłomiej POL 3rd in group 20

7 KWIATKOWSKI Michał POL 3rd in group 20

7 BEZAK Kacper POL 3rd in group 20

10 RYBAK Mateusz POL Group stage 13

10 ŁYKO Aleksandra POL Group stage 13  
 

 
Male singles: Senior 40+ 

 
Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz POL Final 250

2 NOWOGÓRSKI Dariusz POL Final 188

3 SAWICKI Mariusz POL 1/2 final 125

3 CWIAKALA Dariusz POL 1/2 final 125

5 GAWLAK Piotr POL 1/4 final 63

5 CZEREMUZYNSKI Jacek POL 1/4 final 63

5 WRÓBEL Jacek POL 1/4 final 63

5 KOWALCZYK Mariusz POL 1/4 final 63

9 NOWOGÓRSKI Artur POL 3rd in group 20

9 LESKI Pawel POL 3rd in group 20

9 KLODA Robert POL 3rd in group 20

9 WINCENCIAK Jan POL 3rd in group 20

13 WIKLANSKI Wojciech POL Group stage 13

13 WIĘCKOWSKI Jerzy POL Group stage 13

13 SWĘD Damian POL Group stage 13

13 KNOT Jerzy POL Group stage 13

13 JANČUNSKI Andrzej LTU Group stage 13

13 ROBA Pavol SVK Group stage 13

13 HELDAK Vladimir SVK Group stage 13   
 

 
 
 



 
 

Open singles: Juniors U14 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 FASKA Mateusz POL Final 250

2 JANČUNSKI Adrian LTU Final 168

3 RYBAK Michał POL 1/2 final 85

3 JANCZAK Maciej POL 1/2 final 85

5 CZERWIEC Michał POL 3rd in group 20

5 CZEPIEC Emilia POL 3rd in group 20

7 KAMYK Katarzyna POL Group stage 13    
 
 

Female singles: Juniors U12 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points

1 WACHOWICZ Anna Anna POL Group stage 250

2 AUGUSTYNIAK Anna Anna POL Group stage 125

3 SPYTKOWSKA Justyna Justyna POL Group stage 63

4 WACH Maria Maria POL Group stage 31   

 
 

Male singles: Juniors U12 
 

 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage
1 SCAVNICKY Jan Jr. SVK Final

2 KOPILEC Viliam SVK Final

3 JANČUNSKI Kamil LTU 1/2 final

3 MIŁOŃ Filip POL 1/2 final

5 JAGIELLO Szymon POL 3rd in group

5 ROBA Richard SVK 3rd in group

7 JAGIELLO Jakub POL Group stage   
  
 
 

Open doubles (all genders) 
 

 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage
1 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz POL Group

1 WRÓBEL Jacek POL Group

2 SCAVNICKY Jan Jr. SVK Group

2 SCAVNICKY Jan Sr. SVK Group

3 LESKI Pawel POL Group

3 ĆWIĄKAŁA Dariusz POL Group

4 NOWOGÓRSKI Artur POL Group

4 NOWOGÓRSKI Dariusz POL Group

5 WIĘCKOWSKI Jerzy POL Group

5 JANČUNSKI Andrzej LTU Group   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 

Mix doubles (one female and one male) 
 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage
1 WINCENCIAK Zofia POL Final

1 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL Final

2 MATYSZKOWICZ Agata POL Final

2 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL Final

3 GRZEGORY Olga POL 1/2 final

3 MIŁOŃ Sławomir POL 1/2 final

3 JAGIELLO Beata POL 1/2 final

3 SAWICKI Mariusz POL 1/2 final

5 WIKLAŃSKA Natalia POL 1/4 final

5 WIKLAŃSKI Wojciech POL 1/4 final

5 CHALCARZ Aneta POL 1/4 final

5 KŁODA Robert POL 1/4 final

5 KOWALCZYK Joanna POL 1/4 final

5 KOWALCZYK Mariusz POL 1/4 final

5 HISCAKOVA Silvia SVK 1/4 final

5 Pjecha Vladimir SVK 1/4 final

9 KAPLON Joanna POL 1/8 final

9 WINCENCIAK Jan POL 1/8 final

9 SCAVNICKA Maria SVK 1/8 final

9 ROBA Pavol SVK 1/8 final   
 
    
 


